

CS33/22

SANJEEV KUMAR Vs. DEVENDER KUMAR @ DEVI AND
ORS

05.03.2024

Present: Ms. Shiksha Gupta, ld. counsel for plaintiff is
connected through VC.
Plaintiff in person
Sh. Ikrar Siddiqui, ld. counsel for defendants.

Matter is fixed for PE.

It is submitted on behalf of plaintiff that certified
copies of the case file of FIR no. 286/18, PS New Usmanpur have
been applied but not received. Request for adjournment made.

Put up for PE on 14.05.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.03.2024 sb