

CS 33/22
SANJEEV KUMAR
Vs. DEVENDER KUMAR @ DEVI AND ORS

19.02.2025

Lawyers are stated to be abstaining from work today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for defendants.

Re-notify for purpose fixed on 14.05.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.02.2025