

CS 33/22

SANJEEV KUMAR Vs. DEVENDER KUMAR @ DEVI AND
ORS

17.05.2025

Present: Ld Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
D-1 already deleted
D-2 and D-3 with Counsel.

Today is the last opportunity granted to contesting
defendants to cross examined the plaintiff subject to cost of Rs.10,000/-.

Cost paid.

PW-1/Plaintiff cross-examined in part.

List for further cross-examination on **02.08.2025**.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.05.2025