

CS No. 33/22
SANJEEV KUMAR VS. DEVENDER KUMAR @ DEVI
& ORS.

25.04.2026

Present: None.

IA 1/26 for summoning of record.

Let the witness mentioned in the application with record
be summoned for next date. PF be filed.

Application is disposed off.

List on 20.07.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
25.04.2026